Create Event Design ORDER #006307
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Wife of the Party Inc.
(562) 474-8222 318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

06/03/2025 08:00 AM | Install - TBD | Not PO: WAYMAKER Men's Summit - 2025 Order Date: April 21, 2025

Confirmed Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

06/04/2025 08:00 AM | Install Beehive: 1000 E 60th St, Los Angeles,
06/05/2025 12:00 PM | Event | TBD Time CA 90001

Description (0114 Price Total

The Depot

Carpet - Black - 16' x 29' 1 $997.60 T $997.60
Stage Cover | Top + Sides Only

Carpet - Black - 24' x 24' 1 $1,238.40 T $1,238.40

In front of stage

Carpeted Double Step- 6'x 30"h 2 $225.00 T $450.00
Total The Depot $2,686.00
Tech Room
Draping-TBD | 17'x 13'h 1 $255.00 T $255.00
Draping-TBD | 119'x 13'h 1 $1,785.00 T $1,785.00
Left Side Wall | (1) Pull Back for Kitchen Area
Draping-TBD | 45' x 13'h 1 $675.00 T $675.00
"" Shape - Right Entrance | (1) Pull Back Opening
Draping - TBD | 45'x 13'h 1 $675.00 T $675.00
"" Shape - Tech Room 1
Draping - TBD | 30'x 13'h 1 $450.00 T $450.00
"" Shape - Tech Room 2
Total Tech Room $3,840.00
Courtyard
Carpet Cover Stage | 35'x 112" 1 $702.00 T $§702.00
Carpet Cover - Front Step | 9'x 16" 1 $29.00 T $29.00
Total Courtyard $731.00
The Radian
Draping-TBD | 152' x 13'h 1 $2,280.00 T $2,280.00
(6) 8' x 8' Private Med Rooms
Total The Radian $2,280.00
Services

PDF Generated on 04/24/2025 @ 04:09 PM PST 1of2



Description
Trucking Fee
Install Crew
Strike Crew
1.5% W.C. Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9,537.00
$0.00
$906.02
($0.00)
$10,443.02
($0.00)
$10,443.02
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